Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

4-24-2006

Annual Fashion Show April 30

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Annual Fashion Show April 30

The 9th annual Lindenwood University Fashion Show, Fashion Freeway, will be at 7:30 p.m. Sunday, April 30 at Westfield Shoppingtown West County.

The lineup includes everything from casual wear to swimwear, production design and mini collections, as well as senior and graduate collections.

For information call Florence Dewan at 636-949-4866.

Press Release Contact:

Florence Dewan
Lindenwood University
FDewan@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933